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2013/7/31|BiE & 800,000 800,000
2013/10/8|ik& (E4}) MZEHEHSSA) 110,880 689,120
2013/10/8|1k & (EMA) EAKEZ L2 —H 1,000 688,120
2013/10/9[iRE(E4t) HHhRE 2388 146 687,974
2013/10/9(ik & (E45) LhiRE 2(1E0E 585 687,389
2013/10/9[ik & (E5t) EVRSE BE 650 686,739
2013/10/10{1k& (E4}) EYREE EHR 3,364 683,375
2013/10/10[1k& (E41) EHRE 2/3BE (/\R) 1,358 682,017
2013/10/13|ik & (E5t) B iRE 214 -3 T —RITHE 6,566 675,451
2013/10/13|}ik & (E5}) BHhiRE Sy I—308%8 (8) 1 675,380
2013/10/14 ﬁﬁ%(@&" ) HihiRE Sy v—BAaE 5,947 669,433
2013/10/14| &% FELRBPL BT 1,331 668,102
2013/10/14HE M E FELRBPLS GHIFRK 2,105 665,997
2013/10/14|FNR- £ B & FEEBELS OF—R 410 665,587

2013/10/16 FEEDBHSETORETRA
& (Esn) (202 %) 98,467 567,120
2013/10/17|ik & (E4) BihiRE Sy ov—%a e (H]E) 792 566,328
2013/10/22|ik& (E4}) BhiRE Svov—@E (\R) 204 566,124
2013/10/22|ik& (E) HihiRE Svyov—BRE 792 565,332
2013/10/22|lk & (E4) BIhRE Sy ov—RBE (F) 1,021 564,311
2013/10/22|kk & (E5) BHRE 31X BE 65 564,246
2013/10/23 |k & (E4) HihRE 21 ERE 650 563,596
2013/10/24 |k & (HE5t) R E 213858 (8) 163 563,433
2013/10/24 |k & (E5) BHiiRE F13X 88 (V1 R) 1,391 562,042
2013/10/24|ik & (E4}) HHhiRE 343088 (FI5) 146 561,896
2013/10/24|1x & (ARA) EAKRE H-#/MNE 1,110 560,786
2014/1/24|1k & (E4t) MZEHEHEe YU ITY) 80,250 480,536
2014/2/17|ENRI- 55 & BHRGOE—R) 2,192 478,344
2014/2/20| A8 (FEBhEBIE) ERHL 84,000 394,344
2014/2/20| &8 & £5E 65,036 329,308
2014/2/20] & §Ht EHREE) 15,346 313,962
2014/2/20c & (E4) Hih3EE 2,790 311,172
2014/5/9| k& (EH4t) MZEEHEFHeYTY) 82,250 228,922
2014/5/21| & ARVNLEEE 5,138 223,784
2014/5/22 R & I —HERE 756 223,028
2014/5/24| i & (E ) BT ILK 67,338 155,690
2014/5/26|FNRI- 5 & EHREE—RK) 2,622 153,068
2014/5/30| &5 8 =58 82,610 70,458
2014/5/30|k & (E) BB e 6,395 64,063
2014/5/30| A\ E BB EHIE) |BEWEIER 10,659 53,404
2014/5/30| NG & (BN EBIE) [ERER 71,855 -18,451
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-18,451
-18,451
SET 800,000] 818,451 -18,451
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